
SURVEY BEFORE 
NEXT TRANSFER

16.08

150.73 484.23

93
7.7

6

708.59

12
54

.82

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

22-04841-D

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

TIMOTHY D. HOZALSKI
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SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

08-00-084-000-009

C/L OF PEASLEY AND PORTMAN RD
AC CORR PER SURV BY TIMOTHY D. HOZALSKI


